Show #052023: 2023 NARCHC Stampede Qualifier Show #2 (05/20/2023)
10. NARCHC NAYRB: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$10.00 1 103

Money PlaceBack#

Dually Cat San

Sierrah Kendze

138.00 0.00

Linda Kendze

13. NARCHC NAYB: Youth WCH 14-18 Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$26.00 1 199
$14.00 2 111
3 113
4 161

Money PlaceBack#

Boom To The Max

Deal Gold
GUNNITUDE
Rio

Kate Wedderburn
Douglas Winsnes
McKena Fleischhacker

Marissa Cunnington

137.00 0.00
136.50 0.00
132.00 0.00

66.00 0.00

Kirsty Wedderburn
Douglas Winsnes
McKena Fleischhacker

Marissa Cunnington

14. NARCHC NAS5LB: $500 Limit Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$90.00 1 137
$54.00 2 150
$36.00 3 116
4 147

5T 158

5T 110

7 204

8 174

Money PlaceBack#

Little Plain Chex

Whiz A Great Banjo

Trick E Nic E

Freedoms Peppy Alf
Skedadle West Doc

Jacs Limited Edition

JD Neat

Whiznchicsnstarlight

Daren Hawrish
Christine Moye
Linda Irvine
Shelley Dolen
Brooke Jensen
Lisa Harris

Lexi Giebelhaus

Colton Poffenroth

137.00 0.00
135.00 0.00
133.50 0.00
130.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
64.00 0.00
63.00 0.00

Patty Hawrish
Christine Moye
Linda Irvine
Shelley Dolen
Brooke Jensen
Lisa Harris

Lexi Giebelhaus

Colton Poffenroth

15. NARCHC NA1KB: $1000 Limit Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$28.00 1T 134
$52.00 1T 107
3 139

Money PlaceBack#

Boonlights Cat
Pines Gun Play
High Rollin Lena

Shelley Miller
Dee Thibault

Randi Ross Hamne

14250 0.00
142.50 0.00
131.00 0.00

Shelley Miller
Dee Thibault

Randi Ross Hamne

16. NARCHC NANPRB: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$135.00 1T 114
$81.00 1T 171
$54.00 3 202

4 203

5 138

6 187

7 218

8 167

9 125

Money PlaceBack#

Devil In The Deepblu
Have A Drink On Me

Cielos Hope

Jac Daniels Or Cash

Bud Nic

Who U Callin Yellow

Nu Shine On

Peptos Lil Wrangler

BK Rey C Lights

Deb Simpson
Darlene M. Gartner
Jennifer Dovell
Jennifer Dovell
Dustin Clark
Suzanne Soucy
Bobbi Jo Johnston
Nadine Achtemichuk
Helga Roh

141.00  0.00
141.00 0.00
140.50 0.00
140.00  0.00
138,50 0.00
136.50 0.00
136.00 0.00
132,50 0.00

69.00 0.00

Deb Simpson

Darlene M. Gartner
Jennifer Dovell

Jennifer Dovell

Kelvin Clark

Chris & Suzanne Soucy
Bobbi Jo Johnston
Nadine Achtemichuk
Helga Roh

17. NARCHC NABD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.00 1 187
$42.00 2 185
3 136
4 114

Money PlaceBack#

Who U Callin Yellow

Nicky Snickers
Cay Im Smart

Devil In The Deepblu

Suzanne Soucy
Brittany Clark
Patty Hawrish
Deb Simpson

137.50 0.00
135.00 0.00
133.50 0.00

72.00 0.00

Chris & Suzanne Soucy
Kelvin & Shelley Clark
Patty Hawrish

Deb Simpson

18. NARCHC NAOB: Open Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$120.00 1 156
$90.00 2 121
$60.00 3 216

Reydas Sugar Kat

Peppers Pepto Lena

Twist My Arm

Sarah Wolfs
Geoff Hoar

Brady Jensen

14550 0.00
142.50 0.00
139.50 0.00

Sarah Wolfs
Shawna Husted

Jim Dobler
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190
106
122
165
180
113
148

Money PlaceBack#

Smart Twisted Cat
Whiz N Chicalena
Bet Sheza Diamond
One Fine Moonshine
Smart Lil Hemi
GUNNITUDE

Chics Slide Too

John Murphy
Debbie Flegel
Geoff Hoar

Mark Parsons
Massimo Garlanda
Geoff Hoar

Brooklyn Cowles

138.50
137.50
135.50
135.50
135.00
129.00

71.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wayne Bowd

Debbie Flegel

Gordon Church

Mark Parsons

lan Van Staalduinen
McKena Fleischhacker

Amanda Jessiman

19. NARCHC NANPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$142.80
$113.40
$84.00
$42.00
$37.80
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157
151
142
199
203
115
221
193
223
200
201
108
100
112

Money PlaceBack#

Genuine Red Sparkle
Reycee Chic
Johnny Cash Flo
Boom To The Max
Jac Daniels Or Cash
Annies Freckled Cat
Smooth Silver Pistol
High Powered Pepto
Hes Reyl Hott
Cattolena Oak

YOR Noon Chiclet
Buzz N Boonlight
Ike Ant Be High

Gayla Ima Shocker

Suzon Schaal

Ron Mathison

Jo Ann Miller

Kate Wedderburn
Brad Dovell

Heather Baumgardner
Wendi Lund

Jett Smith

Mark Parsons

Kate Wedderburn
Sara LaFreniere
Wendy Dwernychuk
Rob Dewes

Robert Poissant

145.00
144.50
143.50
142.50
141.50
140.50
138.50
138.00
137.50
135.50
132.50
131.00

67.50

64.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Suzon Schaal

Ron Mathison

Jo Ann Miller

Kirsty Wedderburn
Jennifer Dovell
Heather Baumgardner
Wendi Lund

Jillian Smith

Mark Parsons

Kirsty Wedderburn
Kim Lafreniere
Wendy Dwernychuk
Rob Dewes

Robert Poissant

21. NARCHC NANPTR: Non Pro Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00

1
2

132
166

Money PlaceBack#

Release The Kracken

Tuf Not Wimpy

Brandi Enger

Tian Wiens

140.00
135.50

0.00
0.00

Brandi Enger

Chantel Jensen

22. NARCHC NA2KLR: $2000 Limit Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.00
$42.00

1
2
3
4

144
162
208
112

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Bad Baron Baggins

Maytheforthbwhizyou
This Cats Pretty Smart

Gayla Ima Shocker

23. NARCHC 750WCH:

Horse's Name

Nicki Westersund
Heather Dutenhoffer
Lauren Hall

Robert Poissant

137.00
135.50
132.50
124.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Nicki Westersund
Heather Dutenhoffer
Lauren Hall

Robert Poissant

$750 Limit Non Pro WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.00
$42.00

1
2
3
4
5T
5T

191
124
222
148
120
215

Nicatini

Annies Scootn Cat
Pica Picasso Cat
Chics Slide Too
High As A Kite

Lil Cat Is Dandy

Don Burkinshaw
Sue Pengelly

Tian Wiens

Amanda Jessiman
Shannon Coers Ritter

Keltie Yanosik

136.00
134.00
132.00
127.50
127.00
127.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Don Burkinshaw
Sue Pengelly

Chantel Jensen
Amanda Jessiman
Shannon Coers Ritter

Keltie Yanosik

24. NARCHC NANPSB: Non Pro Snaffle Bit Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.00
$42.00

1
2
3

159
155
131

Reyted Genuine
One Fine Maestro

Nobody Callsme Yella

Suzon Schaal
Mark Parsons

Brandi Enger

140.00
136.50
134.50

0.00
0.00
0.00

Suzon Schaal
Mark Parsons

Brandi Enger
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143

Junior Tiger

Rae Westersund

133.50

0.00

Rae Westersund

25. NARCHC NAOSB: Open Snaffle Bit/Hackamore WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$120.00 1 214 DontBe Tuff John C. Swales 143.00 0.00 Neil Lamaroureux
$90.00 2 210 Freckles Little Sun Melody Andrews 138.50 0.00 Helga Roh
$60.00 3 135 Heza Smokin Spark Geoff Hoar 133.00 0.00 Rob McDowall/Colleen
$30.00 4 220 Cat Called Rooster Marcha Duvenage 132.00 0.00 Marcha Duvenage/Natalie
5 195 Yahoo Ricochet R Cody McArthur 129.50 0.00 Jacquie McArthur
6 179 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 126.00 0.00 Laureen Little
7 213 U Lazy U Autocat John C. Swales 75.50 0.00 U BarU Land Holdings
8 178 Ja Gunnin For Hickory Massimo Garlanda 68.00 0.00 Laureen Little
9 145 Diamonds Are Sparks R Cody McArthur 67.00 0.00 Deb Simpson

30. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$291.00 1 156 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 14550 0.00 Sarah Wolfs
$242.50 2 219 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 14450 0.00 Marcha Duvenage
$194.00 3 101 Low Ridin Cat DR Phoebe Bushnell 143.00 0.00 Phoebe Bushnell
$145.50 4 121 Peppers Pepto Lena Geoff Hoar 142,50 0.00 Shawna Husted

$97.00 5 117 Straight To Win Darren Bilyea 14150 0.00 Barbara Mccaughey
6 216 Twist My Arm Brady Jensen 139.50 0.00 Jim Dobler
7 190 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 138.50 0.00 Wayne Bowd
8 106 Whiz N Chicalena Debbie Flegel 137.50 0.00 Dehbbie Flegel
9T 122 Bet Sheza Diamond Geoff Hoar 135,50 0.00 Gordon Church
9T 165 One Fine Moonshine Mark Parsons 135,50 0.00 Mark Parsons
11 180 Smart Lil Hemi Massimo Garlanda 135.00 0.00 lan Van Staalduinen
12 113 GUNNITUDE Geoff Hoar 129.00 0.00 McKena Fleischhacker

Money PlaceBack#

31. NRCHA IOB: I0B Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$120.00

1
2

219
216

Money PlaceBack#

Got The Money Hunny
Twist My Arm

Marcha Duvenage

Brady Jensen

144.50
139.50

0.00
0.00

Marcha Duvenage

Jim Dobler

32. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$180.00
$108.00
$72.00

1
2
3
4
5
6

101
216
106
205
206
148

Low Ridin Cat DR
Twist My Arm
Whiz N Chicalena
Tysons Last Fight
Whiznlikeaferrari
Chics Slide Too

Phoebe Bushnell
Brady Jensen
Debbie Flegel
Kade Fisher
Kade Fisher

Brooklyn Cowles

143.00
139.50
137.50
137.00
129.00

71.00

33. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Phoebe Bushnell
Jim Dobler
Debbie Flegel
Tim Weber

Tim Weber

Amanda Jessiman

: 18 (Added Money: $100.00)

Score Points

Owner's Name

$354.00
$247.80
$247.80
$141.60
$106.20

$82.60

1
2T
2T

157
151
170
142
101
199

Genuine Red Sparkle
Reycee Chic
Coasting The Stars
Johnny Cash Flo
Low Ridin Cat DR
Boom To The Max

Suzon Schaal
Ron Mathison
Farrah Roberts
Jo Ann Miller
Phoebe Bushnell
Kate Wedderburn

145.00
144.50
144.50
143.50
143.00
142.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Suzon Schaal

Ron Mathison
Farrah Roberts

Jo Ann Miller
Phoebe Bushnell
Kirsty Wedderburn
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7 203 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 14150 0.00 Jennifer Dovell
8 115 Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 140.50 0.00 Heather Baumgardner
9 221 Smooth Silver Pistol Wendi Lund 138.50 0.00 WendiLund
10T 193 High Powered Pepto Jett Smith 138.00 0.00 Jillian Smith
10T 26 TextHim Collin Stochmanski 138.00 0.00 Nrcha
12 223 Hes Reyl Hott Mark Parsons 137.50 0.00 Mark Parsons
13 200 Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 135.50 0.00 Kirsty Wedderburn
14 201 YOR Noon Chiclet Sara LaFreniere 13250 0.00 Kim Lafreniere
15 144 Ima Bad Baron Baggins Nicki Westersund 132.00 0.00 Nicki Westersund
16 108 Buzz N Boonlight Wendy Dwernychuk 131.00 0.00 Wendy Dwernychuk
17 100 Ike Ant Be High Rob Dewes 67.50 0.00 Rob Dewes
18 112 Gayla Ima Shocker Robert Poissant 64.00 0.00 Robert Poissant
34. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$212.00 1 157 Genuine Red Sparkle Suzon Schaal 145.00 0.00 Suzon Schaal
$159.00 2 151 Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 14450 0.00 Ron Mathison
$106.00 3 142 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 143.50 0.00  Jo Ann Miller
$53.00 4 101 Low Ridin CatDR Phoebe Bushnell 143.00 0.00 Phoebe Bushnell
5 199 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 14250 0.00 Kirsty Wedderburn
6 221 Smooth Silver Pistol Wendi Lund 138,50 0.00 Wendi Lund
7 223 Hes Reyl Hott Mark Parsons 137.50 0.00 Mark Parsons
8 200 Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 135.50 0.00 Kirsty Wedderburn
35. NRCHA NNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle (replaced with LNPB) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$232.00 1 142 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 143.50 0.00  Jo Ann Miller
$174.00 2 101 Low Ridin CatDR Phoebe Bushnell 143.00 0.00 Phoebe Bushnell
$116.00 3 199 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 142.50 0.00 Kirsty Wedderburn
$58.00 4 26 TextHim Collin Stochmanski 138.00 0.00 Nrcha
5 200 Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 135.50 0.00 Kirsty Wedderburn
6 201 YOR Noon Chiclet Sara LaFreniere 13250 0.00 Kim Lafreniere
7 108 Buzz N Boonlight Wendy Dwernychuk 131.00 0.00 Wendy Dwernychuk
8 128 SP Playgun Sparkles Julie Parsonage 127.50 0.00 Julie Parsonage
36. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$60.00 1 128 SP Playgun Sparkles Julie Parsonage 127.50 0.00 Julie Parsonage
37. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$258.00 1 184 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 14450 0.00 Carlene Schmidt
$172.00 2 135 Heza Smokin Spark Geoff Hoar 133.00 0.00 Rob McDowall/Colleen
3 123 Metalic Diamonds Darren Bilyea 130.00 0.00 Barbara Mccaughey
41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$110.00 1 183 Lahainas Big Bet Shannon Cowles 138.00 0.00 3 Stars Horse Co
42. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$110.00 1 166 Tuf Not Wimpy Tian Wiens 135.50 0.00 Chantel Jensen
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43. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle (replaced with YCH) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$93.00 1 199 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 137.00 0.00 Kirsty Wedderburn
$62.00 2 111 Deal Gold Douglas Winsnes 136.50 0.00 Douglas Winsnes
3 113 GUNNITUDE McKena Fleischhacker 132.00 0.00 McKena Fleischhacker

45. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (replaced with NPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$213.00 1 127 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 142.50 0.00 Billie Jo Belt
$159.75 2T 114 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 141.00 0.00 Deb Simpson
$159.75 2T 171 Have A Drink On Me Darlene M. Gartner 141.00 0.00 Darlene M. Gartner
$88.75 4T 202 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 140.50 0.00  Jennifer Dovell
$88.75 4T 185 Nicky Snickers Brittany Clark 140.50 0.00 Kelvin & Shelley Clark
6 203 Jac Daniels Or Cash Jennifer Dovell 140.00 0.00 Jennifer Dovell
7 138 Bud Nic Dustin Clark 138,50 0.00 Kelvin Clark
8 134 Boonlights Cat Shelley Miller 137.50 0.00  Shelley Miller
9 187 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 136.50 0.00 Chris & Suzanne Soucy
10 218 Nu Shine On Bobbi Jo Johnston 136.00 0.00 Bobbi Jo Johnston
11 167 Peptos Lil Wrangler Nadine Achtemichuk 132.50 0.00 Nadine Achtemichuk

46. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (replaced with INPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$175.00 1 127 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 14250 0.00 Billie Jo Belt
$105.00 2 202 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 140.50 0.00 Jennifer Dovell
$70.00 3 203 Jac Daniels Or Cash Jennifer Dovell 140.00 0.00 Jennifer Dovell
4 187 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 136.50 0.00 Chris & Suzanne Soucy
5 167 Peptos Lil Wrangler Nadine Achtemichuk 132.50 0.00 Nadine Achtemichuk
47. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (replaced with SNPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$120.00 1 114 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 141.00 0.00 Deb Simpson
2 187 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 136.50 0.00 Chris & Suzanne Soucy

Money PlaceBack#

49. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (replaced with YBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$87.50 1 170 Coasting The Stars Waylon Mcarthur 146.00 0.00 Farrah Roberts
$52.50 2 197 Ms Tyson Chic N Nic Braxton Webster 142.00 0.00 Jennifer Webster
$35.00 3 103 Dually Cat San Sierrah Kendze 137.50 0.00 Linda Kendze

4 196 High Suspence Faythe Webster 134.00 0.00 Faythe Webster

5 117 Straight To Win Aynsley Bilyea 130.50 0.00 Barbara Mccaughey

50. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (replaced with YBX13) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00 1 197 Ms Tyson Chic N Nic Braxton Webster 142.00 0.00 Jennifer Webster
$32.00 2 103 Dually Cat San Sierrah Kendze 137.50 0.00 Linda Kendze

3 196 High Suspence Faythe Webster 134.00 0.00 Faythe Webster

4 117 Straight To Win Aynsley Bilyea 130.50 0.00 Barbara Mccaughey

Money PlaceBack#

51. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown:

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

2

Owner's Name

$120.00 1 187
2 114

Who U Callin Yellow
Devil In The Deepblu

Suzanne Soucy

Deb Simpson

137.50 0.00
72.00 0.00

Chris & Suzanne Soucy

Deb Simpson
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52. NARCHC OBOX: Open Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$30.00 1 132 Release The Kracken Kathy Judson 138.50 0.00 Brandi Enger



